
 

 

Mobile Apps for Teaching * 
Brian C. Moon 

Tuesday, October 3, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 
 

 
Organizing an Effective Lecture Presentation 

Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, October 4, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A 

 

 
Faculty Foundations: Disability Support Services  

Friday, October 6, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243 
 

 

Visualizing Your Data * 
Stacey Cofield 

Friday, October 6, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 

 

 
Effective Use of Team Teaching 

Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, October 11, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A 

 

 

Executive Presenter Series: Curt A. Carver* 
Vice President for Information Technology/CIO 

Friday, October 13, 11:30 AM-1:00 PM |CTL 243 
 

 
Using GoTo in Your Classes 

Brian C. Moon 
Monday, October 16, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243 

 

 
Scholarship of Teaching & Learning * 

Dale A. Dickinson 
Tuesday, October 17, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 

 

 

Using Canvas in On-ground Classes 
Brian C. Moon 

Wednesday, October 18, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243 
 

 
The Use of Scholarship to Enhance Teaching 

Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, October 18, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A 

 

 
Teaching Millennials * 

Scott L. Phillips 
Thursday, October 19, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 

 

 
Medical Educators Series: Teaching Portfolio * 

Scott L. Phillips 
Monday, October 23, 12:00-1:00 PM |  VH 302 

 

 

Melting the Iceberg:  
Native Language vs. Target Language * 

Ariel Gil 
Tuesday, October 24, 11:30 AM-1:00 PM | CTL 243 

 

 
Seven Habits of Highly Effective Teachers 

Tino Unlap 
Wednesday, October 25, 12:10-1:00 PM | LRC 210A 

 

 
Advising as Teaching * 
Lisa Kerr & Janet Morrison 

Thursday, October 26, 12:00-1:00 PM | CTL 243 

 

TBL Module Development * 
Annetta Dolowitz 

Friday, October 27, 8:30-11:30 AM | CTL 243 
 

 
Affordable Instruction Materials 

Brian C. Moon 
Monday, October 30, 9:00-10:00 AM | CTL 243 

 
Visit UAB.edu/CTL to register 

 

*Meal Provided 


